Bid Results

Demolition Commercial Buildings
16756 & 16766 Arrow Blvd

PW-26-14-CC

Interior Demolition, Inc.
Newhall, CA

Unlimited Environmental, Inc.
Santa Fe Springs, CA

Sun Environmental Engineering Svcs, Inc.
Torrance, CA

Integrated Demolition & Remediation
Anaheim, CA

Precision Environmental
Ventura, CA

American Wrecking, Inc.
South EI Monte, CA

$208,168.00

$225,700.00

$245,000.00

$249,500.00

$253,000.00

$276,600.00




